
                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
             ========== MEN'S INVITE 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    56  Georgia                                     (24:41.2  123:26.0 0:54.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Sam Bowers              JR   24:07.4
  2      5  Chase Condra            SO   24:28.1
  3     13  Michael Hans            SR   24:51.7
  4     16  Taylor Scarbrough       SR   24:56.8
  5     21  Nicholas Yanek          JR   25:02.0
  6   ( 30) Athanasius Tesfaye      FR   25:19.1
  7   ( 38) Noah Hayes              FR   25:36.2

  2.    73  Georgia Tech                                (24:47.3  123:56.3 0:52.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Andrew Kent             SR   24:07.8
  2     15  Zach Jaeger             FR   24:53.9
  3     17  Joshua Williams         SO   24:57.1
  4     19  Devin Wade              FR   24:57.7
  5     20  Charlie Smith           FR   24:59.8
  6   ( 23) Myles Collins           FR   25:06.2
  7   ( 27) Braeden Collins         SR   25:10.8

  3.    74  Florida State                               (24:45.8  123:48.9 0:57.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Gabriel Curtis          FR   24:11.9
  2      4  Paul Stafford           JR   24:23.3
  3     18  Caleb Pottorff          JR   24:57.2
  4     24  Connor Phillips         FR   25:06.9
  5     25  Zach Leachman           FR   25:09.6
  6   ( 32) Harrison Martingayle    SR   25:21.6
  7   ( 42) Junious Brown           FR   25:40.7

  4.    96  Florida                                     (24:59.4  124:56.7 0:55.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Trevor Foley            JR   24:34.5
  2      9  Ethan Geiger            FR   24:43.2
  3     11  Angel Vicioso           SO   24:45.8
  4     33  Reed Legg               FR   25:22.8
  5     36  Blake Lowery            SR   25:30.4
  6   ( 37) Caden Monk              SO   25:33.3
  7   ( 47) Hugh Brittenham         SO   25:53.0

  5.   127  LSU                                         (25:10.2  125:50.7 1:20.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Davis Bove              SO   24:32.5
  2     12  Eric Coston             SR   24:47.5
  3     26  Jackson Martingayle     SO   25:10.7
  4     35  Will Dart               FR   25:26.7
  5     48  Cade Martin             SO   25:53.3
  6   ( 52) Adam Wise               SO   25:58.4
  7   ( 53) Marshall Buhler         SO   26:00.9

  6.   138  Clemson                                     (25:13.8  126:09.0 1:27.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  John Ward               SR   24:38.7
  2     10  Marlin Young            JR   24:45.8
  3     28  Jackson Leech           SO   25:14.4
  4     34  Michael Smith           SO   25:23.9
  5     58  Daniel Shaughnessy      SR   26:06.2
  6   ( 59) Conor McCabe            SO   26:08.4
  7   ( 64) Devin Johnson           FR   26:40.4



  7.   198  Boston College                              (25:38.0  128:10.0 0:47.5)
==========================================================
  1     22  Ben Ruffing             JR   25:05.9
  2     40  John Seiberlich         SO   25:40.2
  3     41  Edward Tristine         SO   25:40.2
  4     46  Steven Jackson          FR   25:50.3
  5     49  Adriano Barilla         JR   25:53.4
  6   ( 54) Gordon Pollock          JR   26:01.0
  7   ( 56) John Wacker             SO   26:04.6

  8.   201  Alabama                                     (25:38.6  128:12.6 1:12.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Jacob Wiggers           SO   24:53.9
  2     29  Jace Jones              FR   25:17.9
  3     50  Garrett Suhr            FR   25:57.4
  4     51  Mateo Barreto           FR   25:57.4
  5     57  Alex Mielke             SO   26:06.0
  6   ( 60) Rich Saenz              FR   26:09.5
  7   ( 62) Grady Shiflet           SO   26:35.2

  9.   228  Auburn                                      (26:06.6  130:32.7 2:31.2)
==========================================================
  1     31  Silas Kipngetich        JR   25:20.0
  2     43  Tommy McDonough         SR   25:45.7
  3     44  Jack Rogers             SR   25:47.3
  4     45  Jackson Thomas          JR   25:48.5
  5     65  Evan Rogers             SO   27:51.2

 10.   284  Miami (Fla.)                                (27:08.9  135:44.4 5:16.1)
==========================================================
  1     39  Andrew Madden           SO   25:37.8
  2     55  Justin Rittenhouse      SO   26:02.2
  3     61  Colin Wilson            FR   26:33.5
  4     63  Dillon Fields           SO   26:37.0
  5     66  Thomas Betters          FR   30:53.9
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                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                              Men's Invite 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Sam Bowers         JR   Georgia                        24:07.4  4:52 
    2    2 Andrew Kent        SR   Georgia Tech                   24:07.8  4:52 
    3    3 Gabriel Curtis     FR   Florida State                  24:11.9  4:53 
    4    4 Paul Stafford      JR   Florida State                  24:23.3  4:55 
    5    5 Chase Condra       SO   Georgia                        24:28.1  4:56 
    6    6 Davis Bove         SO   LSU                            24:32.5  4:57 
    7    7 Trevor Foley       JR   Florida                        24:34.5  4:57 
    8    8 John Ward          SR   Clemson                        24:38.7  4:58 
    9    9 Ethan Geiger       FR   Florida                        24:43.2  4:59 
   10   10 Marlin Young       JR   Clemson                        24:45.8  4:59 
   11   11 Angel Vicioso      SO   Florida                        24:45.8  4:59 
   12   12 Eric Coston        SR   LSU                            24:47.5  5:00 
   13   13 Michael Hans       SR   Georgia                        24:51.7  5:01 
   14   14 Jacob Wiggers      SO   Alabama                        24:53.9  5:01 
   15   15 Zach Jaeger        FR   Georgia Tech                   24:53.9  5:01 
   16   16 Taylor Scarbrough  SR   Georgia                        24:56.8  5:02 
   17   17 Joshua Williams    SO   Georgia Tech                   24:57.1  5:02 
   18   18 Caleb Pottorff     JR   Florida State                  24:57.2  5:02 
   19   19 Devin Wade         FR   Georgia Tech                   24:57.7  5:02 
   20   20 Charlie Smith      FR   Georgia Tech                   24:59.8  5:02 
   21   21 Nicholas Yanek     JR   Georgia                        25:02.0  5:03 
   22   22 Ben Ruffing        JR   Boston College                 25:05.9  5:03 
   23   23 Myles Collins      FR   Georgia Tech                   25:06.2  5:03 
   24   24 Connor Phillips    FR   Florida State                  25:06.9  5:04 
   25   25 Zach Leachman      FR   Florida State                  25:09.6  5:04 
   26   26 Jackson Martingayl SO   LSU                            25:10.7  5:04 
   27   27 Braeden Collins    SR   Georgia Tech                   25:10.8  5:04 
   28      Harrison Morris    SO   Georgia Tech                   25:12.2  5:05 
   29   28 Jackson Leech      SO   Clemson                        25:14.4  5:05 
   30      James Cragin       JR   Georgia Tech                   25:16.0  5:05 
   31      John Higinbotham   FR   Georgia Tech                   25:16.3  5:06 
   32   29 Jace Jones         FR   Alabama                        25:17.9  5:06 
   33   30 Athanasius Tesfaye FR   Georgia                        25:19.1  5:06 
   34   31 Silas Kipngetich   JR   Auburn                         25:20.0  5:06 
   35   32 Harrison Martingay SR   Florida State                  25:21.6  5:07 
   36   33 Reed Legg          FR   Florida                        25:22.8  5:07 
   37   34 Michael Smith      SO   Clemson                        25:23.9  5:07 
   38      Henrik Anderson    JR   Georgia Tech                   25:24.8  5:07 
   39   35 Will Dart          FR   LSU                            25:26.7  5:08 
   40   36 Blake Lowery       SR   Florida                        25:30.4  5:08 
   41   37 Caden Monk         SO   Florida                        25:33.3  5:09 
   42      Nick Nyman         SO   Georgia Tech                   25:35.1  5:09 
   43   38 Noah Hayes         FR   Georgia                        25:36.2  5:10 
   44      Tyler Fox          JR   Georgia                        25:37.2  5:10 
   45   39 Andrew Madden      SO   Miami (Fla.)                   25:37.8  5:10 
   46   40 John Seiberlich    SO   Boston College                 25:40.2  5:10 
   47   41 Edward Tristine    SO   Boston College                 25:40.2  5:10 
   48   42 Junious Brown      FR   Florida State                  25:40.7  5:10 
   49   43 Tommy McDonough    SR   Auburn                         25:45.7  5:11 
   50   44 Jack Rogers        SR   Auburn                         25:47.3  5:12 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                              Men's Invite 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   45 Jackson Thomas     JR   Auburn                         25:48.5  5:12 
   52   46 Steven Jackson     FR   Boston College                 25:50.3  5:12 
   53      Nicolas Fontova    SO   Georgia                        25:52.0  5:13 
   54   47 Hugh Brittenham    SO   Florida                        25:53.0  5:13 
   55      Chris Cherono      FR   Georgia Tech                   25:53.1  5:13 
   56   48 Cade Martin        SO   LSU                            25:53.3  5:13 
   57   49 Adriano Barilla    JR   Boston College                 25:53.4  5:13 
   58      Nathaniel Reichard SR   Georgia                        25:55.9  5:13 
   59   50 Garrett Suhr       FR   Alabama                        25:57.4  5:14 
   60   51 Mateo Barreto      FR   Alabama                        25:57.4  5:14 
   61   52 Adam Wise          SO   LSU                            25:58.4  5:14 
   62   53 Marshall Buhler    SO   LSU                            26:00.9  5:14 
   63   54 Gordon Pollock     JR   Boston College                 26:01.0  5:15 
   64   55 Justin Rittenhouse SO   Miami (Fla.)                   26:02.2  5:15 
   65      Jack Bradley       SR   Georgia                        26:02.7  5:15 
   66   56 John Wacker        SO   Boston College                 26:04.6  5:15 
   67      Jacob Shewbert     SR   Georgia Tech                   26:05.5  5:15 
   68   57 Alex Mielke        SO   Alabama                        26:06.0  5:16 
   69      Anderson Denton    FR   Florida State                  26:06.1  5:16 
   70   58 Daniel Shaughnessy SR   Clemson                        26:06.2  5:16 
   71   59 Conor McCabe       SO   Clemson                        26:08.4  5:16 
   72   60 Rich Saenz         FR   Alabama                        26:09.5  5:16 
   73      Cavan Wilson       SO   Florida                        26:15.6  5:17 
   74      Wesley John        SO   Georgia                        26:21.2  5:19 
   75      Quinn Burden       SR   Georgia                        26:21.8  5:19 
   76      Joshua King        FR   Florida                        26:23.5  5:19 
   77   61 Colin Wilson       FR   Miami (Fla.)                   26:33.5  5:21 
   78      Clay Pender        JR   Georgia                        26:33.9  5:21 
   79   62 Grady Shiflet      SO   Alabama                        26:35.2  5:21 
   80      Garrett Hamilton   JR   LSU                            26:36.8  5:22 
   81   63 Dillon Fields      SO   Miami (Fla.)                   26:37.0  5:22 
   82      Erik Linden        SO   Boston College                 26:37.4  5:22 
   83   64 Devin Johnson      FR   Clemson                        26:40.4  5:22 
   84      Colby Caviness     SO   Clemson                        26:40.5  5:22 
   85      John Carter        SO   Boston College                 26:40.6  5:22 
   86      Michael Fabiano    FR   Clemson                        26:48.4  5:24 
   87      Matthew Newland    JR   Florida State                  27:02.4  5:27 
   88      Stanley Finley     FR   Clemson                        27:18.7  5:30 
   89      Jesse Millson      SR   Florida                        27:42.2  5:35 
   90      Jack Hawes         SO   Alabama                        27:47.1  5:36 
   91   65 Evan Rogers        SO   Auburn                         27:51.2  5:37 
   92      Laville Thomas     JR   LSU                            28:09.2  5:40 
   93   66 Thomas Betters     FR   Miami (Fla.)                   30:53.9  6:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
            ========== WOMEN'S INVITE 5K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  Florida State                               (17:10.2  85:50.9 0:22.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Addison Coggins         JR   16:59.8
  2      5  Alyson Churchill        FR   17:04.8
  3      6  Rebecca Clark           SO   17:04.9
  4     11  Elizabeth Funderburk    JR   17:18.9
  5     12  Ella Swigler            JR   17:22.5
  6   ( 18) Jodie Judd              SR   17:40.4
  7   ( 22) Erin Phelps             SO   17:44.6

  2.    51  Alabama                                     (17:15.4  86:16.7 0:53.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mercy Chelangat         JR   16:50.3
  2      2  Jami Reed               SO   16:55.3
  3     10  Esther Gitahi           JR   17:14.3
  4     17  Lauren Brackin          JR   17:33.2
  5     21  Megan Patton            JR   17:43.6
  6   ( 30) Riley Schelp            JR   17:53.9
  7   ( 32) Sophie Spada            FR   17:56.8

  3.    97  Georgia Tech                                (17:38.1  88:10.3 0:24.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Liz Galarza             JR   17:23.2
  2     16  Mary Kathry Knott       JR   17:31.9
  3     19  Claire Moritz           SO   17:41.7
  4     23  Mary Claire Solomon     SR   17:45.7
  5     26  Kenzie Walls            FR   17:47.8
  6   ( 27) Hannah Petit            SR   17:48.6
  7   ( 33) Liz Rice                SO   17:57.1

  4.   134  Georgia                                     (17:46.7  88:53.4 1:00.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Samantha Drop           SR   17:08.5
  2     20  Grace Clements          JR   17:42.5
  3     28  Anna Marian Block       JR   17:51.0
  4     37  Jayda Woods             JR   18:02.1
  5     42  Sara Bailey             SO   18:09.3
  6   ( 48) Tiffany Yue             SR   18:16.3
  7   ( 53) Marisa Petit            JR   18:24.6

  5.   135  Boston College                              (17:45.7  88:48.3 1:11.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Lauren White            SR   16:58.6
  2     24  Sorcha McAllister       SR   17:45.9
  3     31  Kylee Raftis            SR   17:55.8
  4     34  Miriam Ruoff            FR   17:57.8
  5     43  Sarah Flynn             SO   18:10.2
  6   ( 47) Ella Whitman            SO   18:15.6
  7   ( 59) Katherine DeLoreto      JR   18:41.6

  6.   151  Miss State                                  (17:50.6  89:12.8 0:52.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Sylvia Russell          SR   17:13.6
  2     25  Audrey Honiotes         SR   17:46.2
  3     36  Silvia De La Pena G     SO   18:02.0
  4     40  Ashley Melcherts        SR   18:04.7
  5     41  Breja Hooks             SO   18:06.3
  6   ( 54) Ava Weems               JR   18:25.4
  7   ( 55) Emma Tucker             SR   18:31.4



  7.   170  Florida                                     (17:56.1  89:40.2 1:01.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Vasileia Spyrou         FR   17:12.5
  2     35  Payton Capes-Davis      SR   17:58.8
  3     38  Emily Culley            SO   18:03.4
  4     44  Chloe Hyde              FR   18:11.5
  5     45  Emily Jones             JR   18:14.0
  6   ( 46) Maria Fernandez         SO   18:15.4
  7   ( 52) Jordan Shapiro          FR   18:24.6

  8.   188  Clemson                                     (18:02.0  90:09.7 1:18.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Lauren Hayes            FR   17:24.5
  2     15  Laurie Barton           SR   17:25.3
  3     49  Amelia Jones            SR   18:18.6
  4     50  Josie Wirtz             JR   18:18.7
  5     60  Sydney Collins          SR   18:42.6
  6   ( 61) Mikie Harris            SR   18:42.8
  7   ( 66) Emma Kincaid            SO   19:16.1

  9.   262  Auburn                                      (18:29.2  92:25.9 0:53.9)
==========================================================
  1     29  Abbey Zane              JR   17:52.9
  2     56  Samantha Rogers         FR   18:31.4
  3     57  Presley Weems           SR   18:35.9
  4     58  Sara Pacer              SO   18:38.9
  5     62  Gigi Maddox             JR   18:46.8
  6   ( 63) Hannah Tarwater         JR   18:56.4
  7   ( 64) Mercy Kiprop            SR   19:08.9

 10.   290  Miami (Fla.)                                (19:16.7  96:23.5 2:55.2)
==========================================================
  1     39  Daphnee Lavassas        FR   18:03.9
  2     51  Emma Langlois           SR   18:21.4
  3     65  Natalie Varela          FR   19:09.6
  4     67  Morgan Johnson          FR   19:49.5
  5     68  Payton Payne            FR   20:59.1
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                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                             Women's Invite 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mercy Chelangat    JR   Alabama                        16:50.3  5:26 
    2    2 Jami Reed          SO   Alabama                        16:55.3  5:27 
    3    3 Lauren White       SR   Boston College                 16:58.6  5:28 
    4    4 Addison Coggins    JR   Florida State                  16:59.8  5:29 
    5    5 Alyson Churchill   FR   Florida State                  17:04.8  5:30 
    6    6 Rebecca Clark      SO   Florida State                  17:04.9  5:30 
    7    7 Samantha Drop      SR   Georgia                        17:08.5  5:32 
    8    8 Vasileia Spyrou    FR   Florida                        17:12.5  5:33 
    9    9 Sylvia Russell     SR   Miss State                     17:13.6  5:33 
   10   10 Esther Gitahi      JR   Alabama                        17:14.3  5:33 
   11   11 Elizabeth Funderbu JR   Florida State                  17:18.9  5:35 
   12   12 Ella Swigler       JR   Florida State                  17:22.5  5:36 
   13   13 Liz Galarza        JR   Georgia Tech                   17:23.2  5:36 
   14   14 Lauren Hayes       FR   Clemson                        17:24.5  5:37 
   15   15 Laurie Barton      SR   Clemson                        17:25.3  5:37 
   16      Jennifer Lima                                          17:31.1  5:39 
   17   16 Mary Kathry Knott  JR   Georgia Tech                   17:31.9  5:39 
   18   17 Lauren Brackin     JR   Alabama                        17:33.2  5:39 
   19      Maudie Skyring                                         17:36.2  5:40 
   20   18 Jodie Judd         SR   Florida State                  17:40.4  5:42 
   21      Kate Bernicke                                          17:41.6  5:42 
   22   19 Claire Moritz      SO   Georgia Tech                   17:41.7  5:42 
   23   20 Grace Clements     JR   Georgia                        17:42.5  5:42 
   24   21 Megan Patton       JR   Alabama                        17:43.6  5:43 
   25   22 Erin Phelps        SO   Florida State                  17:44.6  5:43 
   26   23 Mary Claire Solomo SR   Georgia Tech                   17:45.7  5:43 
   27   24 Sorcha McAllister  SR   Boston College                 17:45.9  5:44 
   28   25 Audrey Honiotes    SR   Miss State                     17:46.2  5:44 
   29   26 Kenzie Walls       FR   Georgia Tech                   17:47.8  5:44 
   30   27 Hannah Petit       SR   Georgia Tech                   17:48.6  5:44 
   31      Caitlin Wilkey     FR   Florida State                  17:50.6  5:45 
   32      Riley Bahr         SO   Florida State                  17:50.6  5:45 
   33   28 Anna Marian Block  JR   Georgia                        17:51.0  5:45 
   34   29 Abbey Zane         JR   Auburn                         17:52.9  5:46 
   35      Kate Tugman        FR   Florida State                  17:53.4  5:46 
   36   30 Riley Schelp       JR   Alabama                        17:53.9  5:46 
   37      Kayla Easterly     SR   Florida State                  17:55.1  5:47 
   38   31 Kylee Raftis       SR   Boston College                 17:55.8  5:47 
   39   32 Sophie Spada       FR   Alabama                        17:56.8  5:47 
   40   33 Liz Rice           SO   Georgia Tech                   17:57.1  5:47 
   41   34 Miriam Ruoff       FR   Boston College                 17:57.8  5:47 
   42   35 Payton Capes-Davis SR   Florida                        17:58.8  5:48 
   43      Amaris Tyynismaa   SO   Alabama                        18:02.0  5:49 
   44   36 Silvia De La Pena  SO   Miss State                     18:02.0  5:49 
   45   37 Jayda Woods        JR   Georgia                        18:02.1  5:49 
   46   38 Emily Culley       SO   Florida                        18:03.4  5:49 
   47   39 Daphnee Lavassas   FR   Miami (Fla.)                   18:03.9  5:49 
   48      Katy Earwood       FR   Georgia Tech                   18:04.2  5:49 
   49   40 Ashley Melcherts   SR   Miss State                     18:04.7  5:50 
   50   41 Breja Hooks        SO   Miss State                     18:06.3  5:50 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                             Women's Invite 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51      Carolina Inman                                         18:07.7  5:51 
   52   42 Sara Bailey        SO   Georgia                        18:09.3  5:51 
   53   43 Sarah Flynn        SO   Boston College                 18:10.2  5:51 
   54   44 Chloe Hyde         FR   Florida                        18:11.5  5:52 
   55   45 Emily Jones        JR   Florida                        18:14.0  5:53 
   56   46 Maria Fernandez    SO   Florida                        18:15.4  5:53 
   57   47 Ella Whitman       SO   Boston College                 18:15.6  5:53 
   58   48 Tiffany Yue        SR   Georgia                        18:16.3  5:53 
   59   49 Amelia Jones       SR   Clemson                        18:18.6  5:54 
   60   50 Josie Wirtz        JR   Clemson                        18:18.7  5:54 
   61   51 Emma Langlois      SR   Miami (Fla.)                   18:21.4  5:55 
   62      Leahrose Mami      JR   Alabama                        18:22.9  5:55 
   63      Mariah Zupan       JR   Florida State                  18:23.9  5:56 
   64   52 Jordan Shapiro     FR   Florida                        18:24.6  5:56 
   65   53 Marisa Petit       JR   Georgia                        18:24.6  5:56 
   66   54 Ava Weems          JR   Miss State                     18:25.4  5:56 
   67      Rebecca Bergnes    FR   Florida State                  18:26.9  5:57 
   68   55 Emma Tucker        SR   Miss State                     18:31.4  5:58 
   69   56 Samantha Rogers    FR   Auburn                         18:31.4  5:58 
   70      Ashley Klingenberg FR   Florida                        18:31.6  5:58 
   71      Caroline McArthur  SO   Georgia                        18:35.2  5:59 
   72   57 Presley Weems      SR   Auburn                         18:35.9  6:00 
   73      Clay McKnight      SR   Georgia Tech                   18:38.1  6:00 
   74   58 Sara Pacer         SO   Auburn                         18:38.9  6:01 
   75   59 Katherine Deloreto JR   Boston College                 18:41.6  6:01 
   76      Gianna Forte       SO   Florida                        18:42.2  6:02 
   77   60 Sydney Collins     SR   Clemson                        18:42.6  6:02 
   78      Mary Beth Woodward SO   Miss State                     18:42.6  6:02 
   79   61 Mikie Harris       SR   Clemson                        18:42.8  6:02 
   80   62 Gigi Maddox        JR   Auburn                         18:46.8  6:03 
   81      Ashley Sechrest    FR   Georgia Tech                   18:50.4  6:04 
   82      Sophia Baker       FR   Georgia                        18:52.3  6:05 
   83   63 Hannah Tarwater    JR   Auburn                         18:56.4  6:06 
   84      Haleigh Morales    FR   Boston College                 18:59.1  6:07 
   85      Jacklyn Sullivan   SR   Boston College                 19:03.7  6:09 
   86      Kayla Rose         FR   Georgia Tech                   19:08.7  6:10 
   87   64 Mercy Kiprop       SR   Auburn                         19:08.9  6:10 
   88   65 Natalie Varela     FR   Miami (Fla.)                   19:09.6  6:11 
   89      Stephanie Peterson SR   Miss State                     19:10.6  6:11 
   90      Fegans Erin        FR   Georgia Tech                   19:12.9  6:12 
   91   66 Emma Kincaid       SO   Clemson                        19:16.1  6:13 
   92      Sophia Piniella    SO   Florida                        19:19.0  6:14 
   93      Charlotte Augenste FR   Georgia                        19:23.6  6:15 
   94      Grace Blair        JR   Florida                        19:25.5  6:16 
   95      Brianna Hartley    SO   Clemson                        19:30.8  6:17 
   96      Patricija Cirule   FR   Alabama                        19:30.8  6:17 
   97      Savannah Hossfeld  FR   Alabama                        19:37.9  6:20 
   98      Eliza Witherspoon  JR   Alabama                        19:39.4  6:20 
   99      Anna Burnett       SO   Georgia                        19:44.6  6:22 
  100   67 Morgan Johnson     FR   Miami (Fla.)                   19:49.5  6:23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                             Women's Invite 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101      Caroline Mattox    FR   Miss State                     19:49.5  6:23 
  102      Emma Rose Bagwell  JR   Georgia                        20:10.2  6:30 
  103   68 Payton Payne       FR   Miami (Fla.)                   20:59.1  6:46 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
              ========== Men's Open 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    31  South Alabama                               (25:43.7  128:38.5 0:51.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Collin Yego             FR   25:19.2
  2      3  Onesmus Kemboi          SR   25:31.5
  3      6  Thomas Sand             JR   25:47.2
  4      8  Nate Pudner             SR   25:49.6
  5     12  Jared Peaslee           FR   26:11.0
  6   ( 17) Charlie Slaughter       SO   26:33.2
  7   ( 27) Warno Potgieter         SR   27:21.9

  2.    36  Flagler                                     (25:50.7  129:13.3 1:08.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Marcus Graham           SR   25:13.8
  2      4  Justin Greene           JR   25:41.2
  3      5  Asad Bashir             SO   25:46.0
  4     11  Joel Nesi               SO   26:10.5
  5     15  Evan Fuller             JR   26:21.8
  6   ( 22) Connor Norton           JR   26:55.8
  7   ( 28) A'Jani Stokes           FR   27:27.5

  3.    90  Mercer                                      (26:35.2  132:56.0 1:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     10  Vladimir Zander-Vello   JR   25:54.4
  2     16  Josiah Jaqua            SR   26:29.7
  3     19  Fuad Batteh             SR   26:41.7
  4     21  Diego Lavieri Sosa      JR   26:53.0
  5     24  Robert Zell             JR   26:57.2
  6   ( 34) Chris French            JR   27:54.3
  7   ( 46) Dalton Hollis           SO   28:44.9

  4.   114  Valdosta State                              (27:00.5  135:02.2 2:11.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Brishen House           JR   25:52.5
  2     18  Logan Kraus             SO   26:39.8
  3     20  Nicholas Flatt          SR   26:47.0
  4     30  Khiro Hoilett           JR   27:39.4
  5     37  Riley Matlock           SO   28:03.5
  6   ( 40) Braedon Bensley         SO   28:17.9
  7   ( 49) Dalton Pender           SO   28:56.9

  5.   139  Daytona State College                       (27:25.0  137:04.8 2:32.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Andy Martinez           SO   25:48.2
  2     26  Adam Mastrobuono        SO   27:21.2
  3     29  Jerdary Ayala           FR   27:34.8
  4     35  Tyler Baker             SO   27:59.7
  5     42  Adolfo Castro           FR   28:20.9
  6   ( 43) Richard Lebron          FR   28:22.7
  7   ( 45) Tyler Gilbert           SO   28:35.0

  6.   144  FIU                                         (27:26.7  137:13.1 1:47.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Eliseo Torres           JR   26:17.5
  2     23  Roger Reyes             JR   26:56.3
  3     33  Andoni Mercado          FR   27:53.0
  4     36  Christopher Gomez-Somarr JR   28:01.4
  5     38  Lance Grainger          FR   28:04.9
  6   ( 41) Jonathan Pineda         FR   28:18.8

  7.   155  Point University                            (27:36.6  138:02.7 2:40.8)



==========================================================
  1     13  Joshua Beam             SO   26:12.6
  2     25  Micah Burdette          JR   26:59.2
  3     31  Reginald Sweetwyne      FR   27:42.4
  4     39  Layton Bradford         FR   28:15.1
  5     47  Elijah Pace             SO   28:53.4
  6   ( 53) Ian Dougherty           SO   29:22.4
  7   ( 54) Jonathan Fitzgerald     FR   29:31.9

  8.   259  Tallahassee CC                              (29:59.9  149:59.4 3:39.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Mathew Maier            SO   27:52.9
  2     51  Will Stratton           SO   29:08.7
  3     55  Bryce Bass              FR   30:03.8
  4     60  Rodolph Adonis          SO   31:21.8
  5     61  Shawn Marcum            FR   31:32.2
  6   ( 63) Elijah Oquendo          FR   33:19.4
  7   ( 64) Austin Erbaio           SO   34:58.3

  9.   265  Seminole State College                      (30:27.2  152:15.9 7:04.4)
==========================================================
  1     44  Joe Royston             FR   28:27.7
  2     48  Kyle Stella             FR   28:55.6
  3     52  Austin Stella           FR   29:12.6
  4     56  Matthew Labrato         SO   30:07.9
  5     65  Eric Horanic            FR   35:32.1

 10.   286  Mobile                                      (30:30.8  152:33.7 2:51.9)
==========================================================
  1     50  Preston Webb            FR   28:58.5
  2     57  Tucker Reynolds         SO   30:18.1
  3     58  Lance Paquette          FR   30:36.0
  4     59  Xavien Harris           FR   30:50.7
  5     62  Hudson Freeman          FR   31:50.4



                                                                      Page 1
                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                               Men's Open 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Marcus Graham      SR   Flagler                        25:13.8  5:05 
    2    2 Collin Yego        FR   South Alabama                  25:19.2  5:06 
    3    3 Onesmus Kemboi     SR   South Alabama                  25:31.5  5:09 
    4    4 Justin Greene      JR   Flagler                        25:41.2  5:11 
    5    5 Asad Bashir        SO   Flagler                        25:46.0  5:11 
    6    6 Thomas Sand        JR   South Alabama                  25:47.2  5:12 
    7    7 Andy Martinez      SO   Daytona State College          25:48.2  5:12 
    8    8 Nate Pudner        SR   South Alabama                  25:49.6  5:12 
    9    9 Brishen House      JR   Valdosta State                 25:52.5  5:13 
   10   10 Vladimir Zander-Ve JR   Mercer                         25:54.4  5:13 
   11   11 Joel Nesi          SO   Flagler                        26:10.5  5:16 
   12   12 Jared Peaslee      FR   South Alabama                  26:11.0  5:17 
   13   13 Joshua Beam        SO   Point University               26:12.6  5:17 
   14   14 Eliseo Torres      JR   FIU                            26:17.5  5:18 
   15   15 Evan Fuller        JR   Flagler                        26:21.8  5:19 
   16   16 Josiah Jaqua       SR   Mercer                         26:29.7  5:20 
   17   17 Charlie Slaughter  SO   South Alabama                  26:33.2  5:21 
   18   18 Logan Kraus        SO   Valdosta State                 26:39.8  5:22 
   19   19 Fuad Batteh        SR   Mercer                         26:41.7  5:23 
   20   20 Nicholas Flatt     SR   Valdosta State                 26:47.0  5:24 
   21   21 Diego Lavieri Sosa JR   Mercer                         26:53.0  5:25 
   22   22 Connor Norton      JR   Flagler                        26:55.8  5:26 
   23   23 Roger Reyes        JR   FIU                            26:56.3  5:26 
   24   24 Robert Zell        JR   Mercer                         26:57.2  5:26 
   25   25 Micah Burdette     JR   Point University               26:59.2  5:26 
   26      Jacob Warner                                           27:04.5  5:27 
   27   26 Adam Mastrobuono   SO   Daytona State College          27:21.2  5:31 
   28   27 Warno Potgieter    SR   South Alabama                  27:21.9  5:31 
   29   28 A'Jani Stokes      FR   Flagler                        27:27.5  5:32 
   30   29 Jerdary Ayala      FR   Daytona State College          27:34.8  5:33 
   31      Luke Scheid        FR   Flagler                        27:35.5  5:34 
   32      Logan Seifert      FR   Flagler                        27:38.2  5:34 
   33   30 Khiro Hoilett      JR   Valdosta State                 27:39.4  5:34 
   34   31 Reginald Sweetwyne FR   Point University               27:42.4  5:35 
   35      Gavin Ross         FR   Flagler                        27:47.5  5:36 
   36   32 Mathew Maier       SO   Tallahassee CC                 27:52.9  5:37 
   37   33 Andoni Mercado     FR   FIU                            27:53.0  5:37 
   38   34 Chris French       JR   Mercer                         27:54.3  5:37 
   39   35 Tyler Baker        SO   Daytona State College          27:59.7  5:38 
   40   36 Christopher Gomez- JR   FIU                            28:01.4  5:39 
   41   37 Riley Matlock      SO   Valdosta State                 28:03.5  5:39 
   42   38 Lance Grainger     FR   FIU                            28:04.9  5:39 
   43   39 Layton Bradford    FR   Point University               28:15.1  5:41 
   44      Gavyn Fox          SO   Flagler                        28:16.3  5:42 
   45   40 Braedon Bensley    SO   Valdosta State                 28:17.9  5:42 
   46   41 Jonathan Pineda    FR   FIU                            28:18.8  5:42 
   47   42 Adolfo Castro      FR   Daytona State College          28:20.9  5:43 
   48   43 Richard Lebron     FR   Daytona State College          28:22.7  5:43 
   49   44 Joe Royston        FR   Seminole State College         28:27.7  5:44 
   50      Matt Lyons         FR   Flagler                        28:33.0  5:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                               Men's Open 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   45 Tyler Gilbert      SO   Daytona State College          28:35.0  5:45 
   52   46 Dalton Hollis      SO   Mercer                         28:44.9  5:47 
   53   47 Elijah Pace        SO   Point University               28:53.4  5:49 
   54   48 Kyle Stella        FR   Seminole State College         28:55.6  5:50 
   55   49 Dalton Pender      SO   Valdosta State                 28:56.9  5:50 
   56   50 Preston Webb       FR   Mobile                         28:58.5  5:50 
   57   51 Will Stratton      SO   Tallahassee CC                 29:08.7  5:52 
   58   52 Austin Stella      FR   Seminole State College         29:12.6  5:53 
   59   53 Ian Dougherty      SO   Point University               29:22.4  5:55 
   60      Austen Sekowski    FR   Valdosta State                 29:25.8  5:56 
   61   54 Jonathan Fitzgeral FR   Point University               29:31.9  5:57 
   62   55 Bryce Bass         FR   Tallahassee CC                 30:03.8  6:03 
   63   56 Matthew Labrato    SO   Seminole State College         30:07.9  6:04 
   64      Wesley Jarnagin    FR   Valdosta State                 30:11.9  6:05 
   65   57 Tucker Reynolds    SO   Mobile                         30:18.1  6:06 
   66      Michael Hayeck     SO   Flagler                        30:21.1  6:07 
   67   58 Lance Paquette     FR   Mobile                         30:36.0  6:10 
   68      Charlie Eaton      SO   Valdosta State                 30:50.4  6:13 
   69   59 Xavien Harris      FR   Mobile                         30:50.7  6:13 
   70   60 Rodolph Adonis     SO   Tallahassee CC                 31:21.8  6:19 
   71   61 Shawn Marcum       FR   Tallahassee CC                 31:32.2  6:21 
   72      Eric Pruitt        FR   Valdosta State                 31:45.8  6:24 
   73   62 Hudson Freeman     FR   Mobile                         31:50.4  6:25 
   74   63 Elijah Oquendo     FR   Tallahassee CC                 33:19.4  6:43 
   75   64 Austin Erbaio      SO   Tallahassee CC                 34:58.3  7:03 
   76   65 Eric Horanic       FR   Seminole State College         35:32.1  7:09 
   77      Daniel Holzknecht                                      36:12.0  7:17 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
             ========== WOMEN'S OPEN 5K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  LSU                                         (17:58.1  89:50.3 0:42.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Katy-Ann McDonald       JR   17:36.4
  2      3  Julia Palin             SO   17:41.1
  3      5  Alicia Stamey           SR   17:55.8
  4      8  Shelby Spoor            FR   18:18.0
  5      9  Adele Broussard         SO   18:19.0
  6   ( 12) Molly Canham            FR   18:22.6
  7   ( 14) Ashley LaJocies         FR   18:24.1

  2.    68  South Carolina                              (18:21.2  91:45.6 1:14.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Heather Stone           SR   17:42.2
  2      6  Brooke Wilson           SR   18:03.9
  3     16  Rachel Hensler          SR   18:27.9
  4     17  Hope Dominique          FR   18:35.4
  5     25  Hannah Twine            SO   18:56.2
  6   ( 39) Cailin Saylor           SO   19:24.0
  7   ( 40) Savannah Bowers         SO   19:29.9

  3.   114  South Alabama                               (18:45.2  93:46.0 2:17.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Carolien Millenaar      SR   17:34.0
  2     13  Silje Lindstad          JR   18:23.9
  3     21  Adele Magaud            SO   18:48.1
  4     29  Andonet Cheruiyot       SR   19:08.9
  5     50  Abbey Weitenbeck        SO   19:51.1

  4.   115  UAB                                         (18:52.4  94:21.6 0:23.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Isabelle Valenzuela     FR   18:40.6
  2     20  Lauren Robinson         SO   18:47.5
  3     23  Laura Thompson          JR   18:50.2
  4     26  Kathleen Schellman      FR   18:58.8
  5     28  Alicia Abalos Cerve     SO   19:04.5
  6   ( 34) Britney Johnson         JR   19:17.4
  7   ( 52) Gracie Sears            FR   19:55.2

  5.   120  Southern Miss.                              (18:52.2  94:20.6 1:11.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Cassidy Teuscher        FR   18:07.6
  2     15  Kate Mattox             SR   18:26.0
  3     30  Carlin Beal             SO   19:11.6
  4     32  Sarah Parnell           FR   19:16.1
  5     36  Katelyn Cartwright      SO   19:19.3
  6   ( 38) Hannah Martin           FR   19:21.6

  6.   179  FIU                                         (19:21.1  96:45.5 1:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Emilie Christiansen     JR   18:19.5
  2     22  Andrea Loizidou         FR   18:49.3
  3     42  Maria Paula-Guerre      SO   19:36.0
  4     49  Lisa Adjouadi           FR   19:48.2
  5     56  Daira Deicmane          JR   20:12.5
  6   ( 57) Emillie Suarez          FR   20:19.9
  7   ( 61) Delilah Ayan            SO   20:50.7

  7.   189  Florida State                               (19:25.0  97:04.8 0:53.7)
==========================================================
  1     24  Abby Schrobilgen        JR   18:53.8



  2     31  Morgan Palmer           SO   19:13.7
  3     41  Quinn Wilson            FR   19:30.0
  4     45  Autumn Schutt           SO   19:39.8
  5     48  Julia Blankenbaker      SO   19:47.5
  6   ( 54) Kaia Stevenson          SO   20:02.5
  7   ( 59) Rachel Johnson          SO   20:39.2

  8.   192  Mercer                                      (19:25.9  97:09.2 0:58.6)
==========================================================
  1     19  Ashley McMahon          JR   18:45.6
  2     37  Zoe Sanchez             FR   19:19.9
  3     43  Marina Van Sickle       SR   19:37.7
  4     46  Whitney Johnson         SO   19:41.8
  5     47  Jaycie Calvert          FR   19:44.2
  6   ( 58) Giulia Giorgi           SO   20:22.4
  7   ( 60) Jerrica Hanson          JR   20:44.5

  9.   199  Flagler                                     (19:29.4  97:26.8 0:52.4)
==========================================================
  1     27  Malia Cryan             SR   19:03.2
  2     33  Allison Horwitch        SR   19:16.2
  3     35  Jessie Mescal           JR   19:19.3
  4     51  Sam Gayton              FR   19:52.5
  5     53  Megan Churchill         FR   19:55.6
  6   ( 55) Madison Peele           SO   20:07.2

 10.   244  Valdosta State                              (20:31.2  102:35.6 3:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Angela Cipriani         SR   18:19.7
  2     44  Samantha Murray         JR   19:39.0
  3     62  Yasmeen Hammad          SO   21:29.2
  4     63  Makenzee Page           JR   21:30.0
  5     64  Olivia Rosener          SR   21:37.7
  6   ( 65) Kayle Smith             SR   22:21.3
  7   ( 66) Jaycie Anderson         FR   22:59.0



                                                                      Page 1
                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                              Women's Open 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Carolien Millenaar SR   South Alabama                  17:34.0  5:40 
    2    2 Katy-Ann McDonald  JR   LSU                            17:36.4  5:41 
    3    3 Julia Palin        SO   LSU                            17:41.1  5:42 
    4    4 Heather Stone      SR   South Carolina                 17:42.2  5:42 
    5    5 Alicia Stamey      SR   LSU                            17:55.8  5:47 
    6    6 Brooke Wilson      SR   South Carolina                 18:03.9  5:49 
    7    7 Cassidy Teuscher   FR   Southern Miss.                 18:07.6  5:51 
    8    8 Shelby Spoor       FR   LSU                            18:18.0  5:54 
    9    9 Adele Broussard    SO   LSU                            18:19.0  5:54 
   10   10 Emilie Christianse JR   FIU                            18:19.5  5:54 
   11   11 Angela Cipriani    SR   Valdosta State                 18:19.7  5:54 
   12   12 Molly Canham       FR   LSU                            18:22.6  5:55 
   13   13 Silje Lindstad     JR   South Alabama                  18:23.9  5:56 
   14   14 Ashley Lajocies    FR   LSU                            18:24.1  5:56 
   15   15 Kate Mattox        SR   Southern Miss.                 18:26.0  5:56 
   16   16 Rachel Hensler     SR   South Carolina                 18:27.9  5:57 
   17      Taylor Barnes                                          18:29.9  5:58 
   18   17 Hope Dominique     FR   South Carolina                 18:35.4  5:59 
   19   18 Isabelle Valenzuel FR   UAB                            18:40.6  6:01 
   20   19 Ashley McMahon     JR   Mercer                         18:45.6  6:03 
   21   20 Lauren Robinson    SO   UAB                            18:47.5  6:03 
   22   21 Adele Magaud       SO   South Alabama                  18:48.1  6:04 
   23   22 Andrea Loizidou    FR   FIU                            18:49.3  6:04 
   24   23 Laura Thompson     JR   UAB                            18:50.2  6:04 
   25   24 Abby Schrobilgen   JR   Florida State                  18:53.8  6:05 
   26   25 Hannah Twine       SO   South Carolina                 18:56.2  6:06 
   27   26 Kathleen Schellman FR   UAB                            18:58.8  6:07 
   28   27 Malia Cryan        SR   Flagler                        19:03.2  6:08 
   29   28 Alicia Abalos Cerv SO   UAB                            19:04.5  6:09 
   30   29 Andonet Cheruiyot  SR   South Alabama                  19:08.9  6:10 
   31   30 Carlin Beal        SO   Southern Miss.                 19:11.6  6:11 
   32   31 Morgan Palmer      SO   Florida State                  19:13.7  6:12 
   33      Zanelle Willemse                                       19:15.6  6:12 
   34   32 Sarah Parnell      FR   Southern Miss.                 19:16.1  6:13 
   35   33 Allison Horwitch   SR   Flagler                        19:16.2  6:13 
   36   34 Britney Johnson    JR   UAB                            19:17.4  6:13 
   37   35 Jessie Mescal      JR   Flagler                        19:19.3  6:14 
   38   36 Katelyn Cartwright SO   Southern Miss.                 19:19.3  6:14 
   39      Annie Fink         FR   LSU                            19:19.8  6:14 
   40   37 Zoe Sanchez        FR   Mercer                         19:19.9  6:14 
   41   38 Hannah Martin      FR   Southern Miss.                 19:21.6  6:14 
   42   39 Cailin Saylor      SO   South Carolina                 19:24.0  6:15 
   43   40 Savannah Bowers    SO   South Carolina                 19:29.9  6:17 
   44   41 Quinn Wilson       FR   Florida State                  19:30.0  6:17 
   45      Kira Jenkins       JR   South Carolina                 19:30.7  6:17 
   46   42 Maria Paula-Guerre SO   FIU                            19:36.0  6:19 
   47      Hanna Cella        SO   South Carolina                 19:37.1  6:19 
   48      Kathleen Abrams    FR   South Carolina                 19:37.5  6:19 
   49   43 Marina Van Sickle  SR   Mercer                         19:37.7  6:20 
   50   44 Samantha Murray    JR   Valdosta State                 19:39.0  6:20 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                              Women's Open 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   45 Autumn Schutt      SO   Florida State                  19:39.8  6:20 
   52   46 Whitney Johnson    SO   Mercer                         19:41.8  6:21 
   53   47 Jaycie Calvert     FR   Mercer                         19:44.2  6:22 
   54      Sierra Biber       JR   South Carolina                 19:45.0  6:22 
   55   48 Julia Blankenbaker SO   Florida State                  19:47.5  6:23 
   56   49 Lisa Adjouadi      FR   FIU                            19:48.2  6:23 
   57      Sarah Riser        SR   South Carolina                 19:51.0  6:24 
   58   50 Abbey Weitenbeck   SO   South Alabama                  19:51.1  6:24 
   59   51 Sam Gayton         FR   Flagler                        19:52.5  6:24 
   60   52 Gracie Sears       FR   UAB                            19:55.2  6:25 
   61   53 Megan Churchill    FR   Flagler                        19:55.6  6:25 
   62   54 Kaia Stevenson     SO   Florida State                  20:02.5  6:28 
   63   55 Madison Peele      SO   Flagler                        20:07.2  6:29 
   64   56 Daira Deicmane     JR   FIU                            20:12.5  6:31 
   65      Amber Desselle     SR   LSU                            20:18.5  6:33 
   66      Kensi Gray         FR   South Carolina                 20:18.6  6:33 
   67   57 Emillie Suarez     FR   FIU                            20:19.9  6:33 
   68   58 Giulia Giorgi      SO   Mercer                         20:22.4  6:34 
   69      Isabella Pisani    FR   South Carolina                 20:27.9  6:36 
   70   59 Rachel Johnson     SO   Florida State                  20:39.2  6:39 
   71   60 Jerrica Hanson     JR   Mercer                         20:44.5  6:41 
   72      Lyndsey Fowler     SO   South Carolina                 20:49.9  6:43 
   73   61 Delilah Ayan       SO   FIU                            20:50.7  6:43 
   74      Brianna Teegarden  FR   Mercer                         20:56.1  6:45 
   75      Lindsay Boethig    SO   Florida State                  21:03.3  6:47 
   76      Daniela Darias     FR   FIU                            21:04.1  6:47 
   77      Isabella Leblanc   SO   Mercer                         21:06.1  6:48 
   78      Ashley Kaeser                                          21:11.8  6:50 
   79      Isabella Rhone     FR   Mercer                         21:25.3  6:54 
   80   62 Yasmeen Hammad     SO   Valdosta State                 21:29.2  6:55 
   81   63 Makenzee Page      JR   Valdosta State                 21:30.0  6:56 
   82      Rahel Gebretsadik  SR   FIU                            21:30.6  6:56 
   83   64 Olivia Rosener     SR   Valdosta State                 21:37.7  6:58 
   84      Alondra Reyna-Lope SO   Florida State                  21:39.4  6:59 
   85      Jenna Pellizzari   FR   South Carolina                 21:41.9  7:00 
   86   65 Kayle Smith        SR   Valdosta State                 22:21.3  7:12 
   87   66 Jaycie Anderson    FR   Valdosta State                 22:59.0  7:24 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
            ========== WOMEN'S COLLEGE 5K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Mobile                                      (22:31.7  112:38.5 2:38.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Madelyn Wells           SR   21:02.1
  2      2  Taylor Barkley          SR   22:12.0
  3      3  Breighanna Vigor        FR   22:38.5
  4      4  Candice Jackson         SO   23:05.7
  5      5  Brooke Duplantier       FR   23:40.2
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                             FSU Invitational
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                    Hosted by Florida State University
                                  10/2/20
                            Women's College 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Madelyn Wells      SR   Mobile                         21:02.1  6:47 
    2    2 Taylor Barkley     SR   Mobile                         22:12.0  7:09 
    3    3 Breighanna Vigor   FR   Mobile                         22:38.5  7:18 
    4    4 Candice Jackson    SO   Mobile                         23:05.7  7:26 
    5    5 Brooke Duplantier  FR   Mobile                         23:40.2  7:38 
    6      Yajaira Reyes      FR   Chipola College                26:45.5  8:37 
    7      Samantha Whitaker  FR   Chipola College                29:11.8  9:24 
    8      Sara Padgett       SO   Chipola College                31:49.3 10:15 
    9      Gianna Mathews     SO   Chipola College                31:52.2 10:16 
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